BT

76-

5

RPUIIN—:GI—-T7X4X 30
YMARANN—:0 7
IVURTIL—K:FB4.BX 75

10

36.5
50

B4r

6137Uh—

60

50

647
720
700

600

10

76.5

1000

8856

g0

L-6X101X60

35.3

) U2y TEEE

101

AMAEE:
SHEE:

B83.2Kg
15.BKg

,/

=

|—<>1EI

e Za o

B B O

REtE#
TEE%:
w 8E:

EIRIEZEREI AL D

T-25 (f&#g—¥m@arE @ 10000Ke)
EESDE D 500mmX200mm  (ENFMEH)
HB®S: ogb= 18.0Ky/mm® (SS400EM)
EERER: | = 0.4

20X 1 L = 600 mm

W EEMINT X A RA KR REE o)

N 58z S 5T BHAK

(Z) : LR ERE

S BIEALQSE A
wEEE
[HETE] CHIE> BEDES 0184)
8obZ _ BXIB8XZ
°L—S  2XE600- 200
N (Z) =15X8.266X10%=123.99X 10°
0.144X123.99X10%=17.85X10° (Kg)

0.47' X103 XW
0.47'x10°%x17.85%10°
44.6 > 25

ERIEERDIEA
T = 0.47'X107° X

W =

=0.144X Z

-1 = N
oo

1

| +1i

0.47' X107 X0.714X17.85X103
31.9 > 25

XW

PBEKY T—- 25 &7%2%

~

CEFHE>
K1E: BREN Ay T
FHIERS YN RE

i

%

B H

% &

R & F B |IT%%

fE

FH

1710 £ A H

AL IL—F D
<> GEHTHRSH :

ME#S GTJI0-6A T-25E 50

GTJ T0O0X9395X390
LZPD) A947




